17.8.2015

Malikov OPEN 2015 15.8.2015
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Jméno Tym Rok . Kategorie
narozeni
Viti Uniqa
Simon  Jihlava 2015 ™M
Havranek CRAVT
Jan TEAM 2015 ™M
Jméno Tym Rok . Kategorie
narozeni
. Superior
Cesnakovd “\irg™ 9015 VA
Milena
Team
Novotna  SOS J. 5
Helena Hradec 2015 z
Trepkova  Dolni >
Vendula Péna 2015 Z
Mikova BS >
Misa Joma 2015 z
Lojdova  Nova >
Lenka  V¢elnice 2015 z
Jméno Tym Rok . Kategorie
narozeni
Knize Prodoli
Davi Racing 2015 Ml
avid
Team
Ly Moto
Pisaf Jan Sikule 2015 M1
[io Eurofoam
J\(’) " sport 2015 Ml
Team
Smréka Eurofoam
Sport 2015 M1
Jan
Team
Toma$  TJ Sparta
Michal Trebic 2015 Mi
Pechek Bakus 2015 Ml
Jan Team
Horacek Velo
Pavel Dvorak 2015 Ml
Fiser  cycLESA 2015 MI
Karel
Seno Klub
Martin  jebdkipst 201 Ml
Bilek e
Michal Uli¢nik 2015 M1
Matousek
David 2015 Ml
GroSek  gysotin 2015 Ml
Filip
Kiss .
Ludsk Vajgar 2015 M1
Mayer
Radek 2015 Ml
Jméno Tym Rok . Kategorie
narozeni
Barton VELO
Pavel Dvorak 2015 M2
Meloun o0 Sikule 2015 M2
Martin

vysledky 2015 dlouha.html

Celkovy ¢as

01:40:26.0755000

Celkovy ¢as

01:49:46.0063000

Na prvniho

00:00:00

Na prvniho

00:00:00

Primérny ¢as

Priamérny ¢as

01:49:46.0063000

02:26:10.7863000 00:36:24.7800000 02:26:10.7863000

02:29:48.8119000 00:40:02.8056000 02:29:48.8119000

02:42:33.6955000 00:52:47.6892000 02:42:33.6955000

02:44:38.5891000 00:54:52.5828000 02:44:38.5891000

Celkovy ¢as

01:34:36.4171000

01:34:41.0503000

01:40:24.6559000

01:40:53.6563000

01:43:17.4727000
01:44:06.6283000
01:52:55.6243000
02:07:19.1155000
02:11:51.6007000
02:21:09.3319000
02:22:56.6131000
02:30:29.0287000
02:36:16.7059000

02:46:24.0451000

Pocet
kol

Celkovy ¢as

01:42:29.3155000

Na prvniho

00:00:00

00:00:04.6332000

00:05:48.2388000

00:06:17.2392000

00:08:41.0556000
00:09:30.2112000
00:18:19.2072000
00:32:42.6984000
00:37:15.1836000
00:46:32.9148000
00:48:20.1960000
00:55:52.6116000
01:01:40.2888000

01:11:47.6280000

Na prvniho

00:00:00

Primérny ¢as

01:34:36.4171000

01:34:41.0503000

01:40:24.6559000

01:40:53.6563000

01:43:17.4727000
01:44:06.6283000
01:52:55.6243000
02:07:19.1155000
02:11:51.6007000
02:21:09.3319000
02:22:56.6131000
02:30:29.0287000
02:36:16.7059000

02:46:24.0451000

Primérny ¢as

Nejlepsi ¢as

Nejlepsi ¢as

Mezicas 1

01:40:26.0755000 01:40:26.0755000 01:40:26.075501

01:59:04.2523000 00:18:38.1768000 01:59:04.2523000 01:59:04.2523000 01:59:04.252301

Mezicas 1

01:49:46.0063000 01:49:46.0063

02:26:10.7863000 02:26:10.7863

02:29:48.8119000 02:29:48.8119

02:42:33.6955000 02:42:33.6955

02:44:38.5891000 02:44:38.5891

Nejlepsi ¢as

01:34:36.4171000

01:34:41.0503000

01:40:24.6559000

01:40:53.6563000

01:43:17.4727000
01:44:06.6283000
01:52:55.6243000
02:07:19.1155000
02:11:51.6007000
02:21:09.3319000
02:22:56.6131000
02:30:29.0287000
02:36:16.7059000

02:46:24.0451000

Nejlepsi ¢as

Mezicas

01:34:36.417

01:34:41.050

01:40:24.655

01:40:53.656

01:43:17.472

01:44:06.628

01:52:55.624

02:07:19.115

02:11:51.600

02:21:09.331

02:22:56.613

02:30:29.028

02:36:16.705

02:46:24.045

Mezica

01:42:29.3155000 01:42:29.3155000 01:42:29.31

01:43:09.3763000 00:00:40.0608000 01:43:09.3763000 01:43:09.3763000 01:43:09.37
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3 8
4 16
5 52
6 20
7 39
8 40
9 2
10 56
11 44
12 23
13 46
14 53
15 24
16 57
17 21
18 9
19 6
20 38
21 49
2 37
23 19
24 29
25 10
26 47

M3

Umisténi Cislo

1
2 3
3 1
4 33
5 36
6 45
M4

Umisténi Cislo

1 32

Zajic

Vaclay Cyklo Galik
Novotny
Petr
Reich
Michal
Benda o gt Tabor
Jenda
Beran CK
Pavel Jindfichaé
Pan
Frantisek
Florian SK Fit
Antonin Tabor
Podlaha
Zdenck CT J.Hradec
Mdly Vojtési
Filip Piibraz
Havranek SK Fit
Martin Tabor
Smid Vojtési
Pavel Ptibraz
Peska Velo
Petr Dvorak
Zeman SK Fit
Zdenek Tabor
Kucera S.T S .
Ondicj Chvojkovice
Brod
Florian SK Fit
Petr Tabor
Med — yetari
Jaroslav
Grosek ,
Libor SVS Otin
Kudrfalec
Pavel
Karka Klenovska
Jan héjovna
Kropfel Smiligg
Marek Bikers
Kubi¢ko  Orientaéni
Petr béh
Mikula Nova
Jan Véelnice
Michal  JaroSovské
Jiti 3lapky
CHalupa Vojtési
Martin Ptibraz
Jméno Tym
CI:IOCOIe J.Hradec
Véroslav
Havranek CRAVT
Petr TEAM
Maiik STS
Raimund Chvojkovice
Brod
Pechek Vlasenice
Vladimir Team
Kostal Posledni
Zden¢k  Mohykan
& Vojtési
Setka Jifi Piibraz
Jméno Tym
Spurny BS
Frantisek  Joma

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Rok
narozeni

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Rok

narozeni

2015

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M2

M2

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M2

Kategorie
M3

M3

M3

M3
M3

M3

Kategorie

M4

Pocet
kol

1

Pocet
kol
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01:44:18.0007000
01:48:51.9055000
01:51:11.3851000
01:51:18.0151000
01:53:01.5367000
01:53:36.2935000
01:59:02.7547000
01:59:06.7795000
01:59:19.5091000
02:00:42.7975000
02:01:45.2287000
02:01:48.8323000

02:03:58.1719000

02:10:25.4887000

02:13:06.6523000
02:23:42.0871000
02:24:26.6563000
02:25:42.4255000
02:28:15.6799000
02:42:28.1887000
02:43:04.1467000
02:48:41.5435000
02:52:16.1371000

02:55:17.1127000

Celkovy ¢as
02:01:47.2879000

02:01:51.5935000

02:02:56.5207000

02:11:12.4759000
02:11:25.3147000

02:16:28.0171000

Celkovy ¢as

02:16:17.3467000

00:01:48.6852000
00:06:22.5900000
00:08:42.0696000
00:08:48.6996000
00:10:32.2212000
00:11:06.9780000
00:16:33.4392000
00:16:37.4640000
00:16:50.1936000
00:18:13.4820000
00:19:15.9132000
00:19:19.5168000

00:21:28.8564000

00:27:56.1732000

00:30:37.3368000
00:41:12.7716000
00:41:57.3408000
00:43:13.1100000
00:45:46.3644000
00:59:58.8732000
01:00:34.8312000
01:06:12.2280000
01:09:46.8216000

01:12:47.7972000

Na prvniho
00:00:00

00:00:04.3056000

00:01:09.2328000

00:09:25.1880000
00:09:38.0268000

00:14:40.7292000

Na
prvniho

Primérny ¢as

01:44:18.0007000
01:48:51.9055000
01:51:11.3851000
01:51:18.0151000
01:53:01.5367000
01:53:36.2935000
01:59:02.7547000
01:59:06.7795000
01:59:19.5091000
02:00:42.7975000
02:01:45.2287000
02:01:48.8323000

02:03:58.1719000

02:10:25.4887000

02:13:06.6523000
02:23:42.0871000
02:24:26.6563000
02:25:42.4255000
02:28:15.6799000
02:42:28.1887000
02:43:04.1467000
02:48:41.5435000
02:52:16.1371000

02:55:17.1127000

Primérny ¢as
02:01:47.2879000

02:01:51.5935000

02:02:56.5207000

02:11:12.4759000
02:11:25.3147000

02:16:28.0171000

Nejlepsi ¢as

01:44:18.0007000
01:48:51.9055000
01:51:11.3851000
01:51:18.0151000
01:53:01.5367000
01:53:36.2935000
01:59:02.7547000
01:59:06.7795000
01:59:19.5091000
02:00:42.7975000
02:01:45.2287000
02:01:48.8323000

02:03:58.1719000

02:10:25.4887000

02:13:06.6523000
02:23:42.0871000
02:24:26.6563000
02:25:42.4255000
02:28:15.6799000
02:42:28.1887000
02:43:04.1467000
02:48:41.5435000
02:52:16.1371000

02:55:17.1127000

Nejlepsi cas
02:01:47.2879000

02:01:51.5935000

02:02:56.5207000

02:11:12.4759000
02:11:25.3147000

02:16:28.0171000

01:44:18.0C

01:48:51.9C

01:51:11.3¢

01:51:18.01

01:53:01.53

01:53:36.26

01:59:02.75

01:59:06.77

01:59:19.5C

02:00:42.7S

02:01:45.22

02:01:48.83

02:03:58.17

02:10:25.4€

02:13:06.65

02:23:42.08

02:24:26.65

02:25:42.42

02:28:15.67

02:42:28.18

02:43:04.14

02:48:41.54

02:52:16.13

02:55:17.11

Mezica:

02:01:47.28

02:01:51.59

02:02:56.52

02:11:12.47

02:11:25.31

02:16:28.01

Mezicas 1

00:00:00 02:16:17.3467000 02:16:17.3467000 02:16:17.3467000
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Poéet kol: 1
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Jméno

Knize
David
Pisaf Jan
Vit Josef
Vita
Simon

Smrcka
Jan

Barton
Pavel

Meloun
Martin
Tomas
Michal

Pechek
Jan
Zajic
Vaclav

Novotny
Petr

Cesnakova
Milena

Reich
Michal

Benda
Jenda
Horacek
Pavel

Beran
Pavel
Pan
Frantisek
Florian
Antonin

Havranek
Jan

Podlaha
Zdenék

Mdly Filip
Havranek
Martin
Smid
Pavel

CHocole
Veéroslav

Peska Petr

Havranek
Petr

Marik
Raimund

Zeman
Zdenek
Fiser
Karel

Kucera
Ondfej
Pechek
Vladimir
Kostal
Zdenék

Seno
Martin

Florian
Petr

Spurny
Frantisek

Setka Jif

Tym
Prodoli
Racing

Team

Moto Sikule
Eurofoam
sport Team

Uniqa
Jihlava

Eurofoam
Sport Team

VELO
Dvorak
Moto Sikule

TJ Sparta
Trebi¢

Bakus Team

Cyklo Galik

Superior
MTB Team

SK fit Tabor

Velo
Dvorak
CK
Jindficha¢

SK Fit
Tabor

CRAVT
TEAM

CT J.Hradec
Vojtési
Ptibraz
SK Fit

Tabor
Vojtési
Ptibraz

J.Hradec

Velo
Dvorak
CRAVT
TEAM

STS
Chvojkovice
Brod

SK Fit
Tabor

CYCLEBA

STS
Chvojkovice
Brod

Vlasenice
Team

Posledni
Mohykan
Klub jebaka
pst
SK Fit
Tabor

BS Joma

Vojtési
Ptibraz

Rok
narozeni

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Kategorie

M1

M1
Ml

M
M1
M2
M2
M1
M1
M2
M2
V4
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2

M3

M3

M2

M1

M2

M3
M3
Ml
M2

M4

M3

Pocet

kol

1

vysledky 2015 dlouha.html

Celkovy ¢as

01:34:36.4171000

01:34:41.0503000
01:40:24.6559000

01:40:26.0755000
01:40:53.6563000
01:42:29.3155000
01:43:09.3763000
01:43:17.4727000
01:44:06.6283000
01:44:18.0007000
01:48:51.9055000
01:49:46.0063000
01:51:11.3851000
01:51:18.0151000
01:52:55.6243000
01:53:01.5367000
01:53:36.2935000
01:59:02.7547000
01:59:04.2523000
01:59:06.7795000
01:59:19.5091000
02:00:42.7975000
02:01:45.2287000
02:01:47.2879000
02:01:48.8323000

02:01:51.5935000

02:02:56.5207000

02:03:58.1719000

02:07:19.1155000

02:10:25.4887000

02:11:12.4759000
02:11:25.3147000
02:11:51.6007000
02:13:06.6523000

02:16:17.3467000

Na prvniho

00:00:00

00:00:04.6332000
00:05:48.2388000

00:05:49.6584000
00:06:17.2392000
00:07:52.8984000
00:08:32.9592000
00:08:41.0556000
00:09:30.2112000
00:09:41.5836000
00:14:15.4884000
00:15:09.5892000
00:16:34.9680000
00:16:41.5980000
00:18:19.2072000
00:18:25.1196000
00:18:59.8764000
00:24:26.3376000
00:24:27.8352000
00:24:30.3624000
00:24:43.0920000
00:26:06.3804000
00:27:08.8116000
00:27:10.8708000
00:27:12.4152000

00:27:15.1764000

00:28:20.1036000

00:29:21.7548000

00:32:42.6984000

00:35:49.0716000

00:36:36.0588000
00:36:48.8976000
00:37:15.1836000
00:38:30.2352000

00:41:40.9296000

Priamérny ¢as

01:34:36.4171000

01:34:41.0503000
01:40:24.6559000

01:40:26.0755000
01:40:53.6563000
01:42:29.3155000
01:43:09.3763000
01:43:17.4727000
01:44:06.6283000
01:44:18.0007000
01:48:51.9055000
01:49:46.0063000
01:51:11.3851000
01:51:18.0151000
01:52:55.6243000
01:53:01.5367000
01:53:36.2935000
01:59:02.7547000
01:59:04.2523000
01:59:06.7795000
01:59:19.5091000
02:00:42.7975000
02:01:45.2287000
02:01:47.2879000
02:01:48.8323000

02:01:51.5935000

02:02:56.5207000

02:03:58.1719000

02:07:19.1155000

02:10:25.4887000

02:11:12.4759000
02:11:25.3147000
02:11:51.6007000
02:13:06.6523000

02:16:17.3467000

02:16:28.0171000 00:41:51.6000000 02:16:28.0171000

Nejlepsi ¢as

01:34:36.4171000

01:34:41.0503000
01:40:24.6559000

01:40:26.0755000
01:40:53.6563000
01:42:29.3155000
01:43:09.3763000
01:43:17.4727000
01:44:06.6283000
01:44:18.0007000
01:48:51.9055000
01:49:46.0063000
01:51:11.3851000
01:51:18.0151000
01:52:55.6243000
01:53:01.5367000
01:53:36.2935000
01:59:02.7547000
01:59:04.2523000
01:59:06.7795000
01:59:19.5091000
02:00:42.7975000
02:01:45.2287000
02:01:47.2879000
02:01:48.8323000

02:01:51.5935000

02:02:56.5207000

02:03:58.1719000

02:07:19.1155000

02:10:25.4887000

02:11:12.4759000
02:11:25.3147000
02:11:51.6007000
02:13:06.6523000

02:16:17.3467000

02:16:28.0171000
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Mezi¢:

01:34:36.4

01:34:41.0
01:40:24.6

01:40:26.0

01:40:53.6

01:42:29.3

01:43:09.3

01:43:17.4

01:44:06.6

01:44:18.0

01:48:51.9

01:49:46.0

01:51:11.3

01:51:18.0

01:52:55.6

01:53:01.5

01:53:36.2

01:59:02.7

01:59:04.2

01:59:06.7

01:59:19.5

02:00:42.7

02:01:45.2

02:01:47.2

02:01:48.8

02:01:51.5

02:02:56.5

02:03:58.1

02:07:19.1

02:10:25.4

02:11:12.4

02:11:25.3

02:11:51.6

02:13:06.6

02:16:17.3

02:16:28.0

3/4



17.8.2015

37
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40

41

42

43
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

38

27

49

58

35

37

60

Bilek
Michal

Matousek
David

Med
Jaroslav

Grosek
Libor

Kudrfalec
Pavel

Novotna
Helena

Karika Jan

Trepkova
Vendula
Grosek
Filip
Kiss
Ludék

Kropfel
Marek
Mikova
Misa
Kubicko
Petr
Lojdova
Lenka
Mayer
Radek

Mikula
Jan

Michal Jifi

CHalupa
Martin

Uli¢nik

Véelati

SVS Otin

SOS J.
Hradec
Klenovska
hajovna

Dolni Péna
SVS Otin

Vajgar

Smiligg
Bikers

BS Joma

Orienta¢ni
béh
Nova
Véelnice

Nova
Véelnice
JaroSovské
3lapky
Vojtssi
Ptibraz

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

M1

M1

M2

M2

M2

Ne

M2

Ne

M1

M1

M2

Ne

M2

Ne

M1

M2

M2

M2

1
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02:21:09.3319000

02:22:56.6131000

02:23:42.0871000

02:24:26.6563000

02:25:42.4255000

02:26:10.7863000

02:28:15.6799000

02:29:48.8119000

02:30:29.0287000

02:36:16.7059000

02:42:28.1887000

02:42:33.6955000

02:43:04.1467000

02:44:38.5891000

02:46:24.0451000

02:48:41.5435000

02:52:16.1371000

02:55:17.1127000

00:46:32.9148000

00:48:20.1960000

00:49:05.6700000

00:49:50.2392000

00:51:06.0084000

00:51:34.3692000

00:53:39.2628000

00:55:12.3948000

00:55:52.6116000

01:01:40.2888000

01:07:51.7716000

01:07:57.2784000
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